60 x 0.5 ml block
compact.
intuitive.
economical.
Small in size, Big in performance
Capacity	 24 x 0.2 ml tubes
	 (three 8 x 0.2 ml strips)
	 or 18 x 0.5 ml tubes

Weight	 7.1 lb/3.2 kg
Electrical	 120V/230V, 50/60 Hz
Ordering information
Catalog No.			   Description
THERM-0224				    MiniGene Thermal Cycler with 24 x 0.2 ml block, 120V
THERM-0224-230V			  MiniGene Thermal Cycler with 24 x 0.2 ml block, 230V
THERM-0518				    MiniGene Thermal Cycler with 18 x 0.5 ml block, 120V
THERM-0518-230V			  MiniGene Thermal Cycler with 18 x 0.5 ml block, 230V